
Sheet: Group 1

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128523 AS20250059 Miss. WEERAKKODY W.A.P.H. Group 1

129114 AS20250747 Miss. JAYASUNDARA J.M.C.M. Group 1

128771 AS20251024 Mr. SAMPATH Y.V.I. Group 1

129618 AS20250662 Mr. DE ZOYSA G.Y.R.U. Group 1

129028 AS20250576 Miss. CHANDRATILAKE W.D.V.S.P. Group 1

128608 AS20250453 Mr. WEERAKKODI W.A.A.N. Group 1

129356 AS20250877 Mr. FOWSAN R.M. Group 1

128593 AS20250449 Mr. BOTHEJU G.M.S. Group 1

128789 AS20250843 Miss. JAYAKODI J.A.C.N. Group 1

128542 AS20250431 Miss. SUDARSHANI W.S. Group 1

129011 AS20250195 Miss. SANKALPANI H.B.B. Group 1

128965 AS20250182 Mr. DE SILVA D.M. Group 1

128626 AS20251017 Mr. ANUPAMA W.M.D.R. Group 1

128597 AS20250075 Mr. RANJITH W.R.D. Group 1

129249 AS20250255 Miss. GUNATHILAKA L.A.H.E. Group 1

128723 AS20251023 Miss. KARUNARATHNA D.M.S.P. Group 1

129585 AS20250292 Miss. METHNARA A.D.T. Group 1

128345 AS20250809 Miss. CHAMALI K.P.G.I. Group 1

128344 AS20250368 Mr. WIJESINGHE L. Group 1

129283 AS20250872 Miss. LAKMALI R.D.I. Group 1

129034 AS20250954 Mr. SUBHASINHA H.S.V.R. Group 1

129180 AS20250237 Miss. FERNANDO M.B.C.C. Group 1

129007 AS20250193 Miss. MENDIS B.B.W. Group 1

128510 AS20250416 Miss. VIDUMINI M.L.E.I. Group 1

128747 AS20250493 Miss. UMAYANGANA K.N.G.I. Group 1

128194 AS20250803 Mr. PAMODA M.D.R. Group 1

128927 AS20250173 Miss. DISSANAYAKE D.M.K.P. Group 1

129594 AS20250661 Miss. KANATHEGEDARA T.D. Group 1

129317 AS20250269 Mr. ALOKA N.V.G.A. Group 1

128576 AS20250069 Miss. NAWANGA U.G.S. Group 1

Mentoring Student Groups



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129735 AS20250305 Miss. GUMNADANI L.B.Y. Group 1

128651 AS20250466 Miss. CHANDRANANDA L.M.I. Group 1

128586 AS20250447 Mr. WIJELATH W.A.M.M.S. Group 1

129168 AS20250867 Mr. PRIYANTHA W.P.C.K. Group 1

129286 AS20250261 Mr. EGODAWELA M.G.S.A.M.E.W.D.C.A.E Group 1

128791 AS20250507 Mr. SANDUMITH L.A.D.M. Group 1

128403 AS20250031 Mr. SANDARU K.G.T. Group 1

129586 AS20250293 Miss. SAMARAKOON NCS Group 1

128966 AS20250561 Mr. KARIYAWASAM K.H.P.J.K. Group 1

128635 AS20250926 Mr. LAKSHAN W.S.D. Group 1

129353 AS20250277 Mr. ALWIS W.T.D. Group 1

129206 AS20250244 Miss. RASHMILA D.S. Group 1

129085 AS20250208 Miss. PEMACHANDRA D.P.T.M. Group 1

128246 AS20250701 Mr. PIYUMANTHA A.L. Group 1

128795 AS20250508 Mr. KAVEESHA H.D.J. Group 1

128735 AS20250487 Miss. ARANDARA C.H. Group 1

128304 AS20250806 Miss. BANDARA H.M.S.I. Group 1

129146 AS20250227 Mr. PERERA H.P.Y.B. Group 1

128838 AS20250147 Miss. JAYASEKARA Y.A.P.L. Group 1

128711 AS20251022 Miss. SANDUMINI G.A.Y.B. Group 1

128877 AS20250848 Miss. KURERA N.A.P.A. Group 1

128393 AS20250380 Miss. GALWATHTHA G.V.A.C. Group 1

128853 AS20250526 Mr. VISHVANATH D.D.M. Group 1

128990 AS20251033 Mr. V.SANUJAN Group 1

129620 AS20250303 Miss. ANANDAN A.M.F Group 1

128598 AS20250920 Mr. DISANAYAKA C.T. Group 1

128486 AS20250821 Mr. MADUSHANKA B.L. Group 1

128609 AS20250079 Miss. FATHIMA M.A.F. Group 1

Sheet: Group 2

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129814 AS20251049 Miss. NAWARATHNE I.M.A.I. Group 2

128810 AS20250510 Mr. AKSHAY S. Group 2



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128517 AS20250716 Mr. PERERA B.P.P. Group 2

128649 AS20250465 Miss. ABEYKOON A.M.H.N. Group 2

128432 AS20250817 Miss. RAVISHANTHI T.G.D.K. Group 2

128362 AS20250372 Miss. SOORIYAARACHCHI S.L. Group 2

128540 AS20250429 Miss. RAJAPAKSHA KDC Group 2

128909 AS20251029 Mr. THAMUDITHA K.K.K. Group 2

128448 AS20250818 Mr. SALGADO M.J.O. Group 2

128480 AS20250912 Mr. DISSANAYAKE D.M.D.D.V. Group 2

128783 AS20250840 Miss. NINDUWARI D.G.M.N. Group 2

129561 AS20250886 Mr. SINTHUJAN S. Group 2

128912 AS20250735 Mr. THILAKARATHNE D.A.R.R. Group 2

129066 AS20251036 Miss. KAPILADEWA M.S.S. Group 2

128996 AS20250741 Mr. SANDEEPTHA G.H.R.J. Group 2

128784 AS20250841 Mr. KUMARA M.K.L. Group 2

128867 AS20250154 Miss. WADUWADENIYA M.R.D.D. Group 2

128836 AS20250521 Miss. JAYASINGHA M.B.A. Group 2

128786 AS20250842 Miss. BHAGYA G.S. Group 2

129003 AS20250189 Miss. RATHNAYAKE W.G.B.H.S. Group 2

128434 AS20250038 Mr. RATHNAYAKE H.M.A.G.S.N. Group 2

128705 AS20250835 Mr. HERATH H.M.A.C. Group 2

129030 AS20250577 Mr. GUNATHILAKA M.D.C.M. Group 2

128868 AS20250155 Miss. WEERASINGHE S.P. Group 2

128535 AS20250717 Miss. SEWMINI J.K.A.D. Group 2

128493 AS20250054 Mr. MALWATTE M.G.M.S. Group 2

129087 AS20250209 Miss. RATHNAYAKE M.A.D.G. Group 2

129270 AS20251042 Miss. LANKAPURA A.P. Group 2

128611 AS20250081 Mr. JAYASINGHE I.A.T.R. Group 2

128904 AS20250166 Miss. SUGANDIKA K.M.D. Group 2

129174 AS20250752 Miss. MENDIS W.T.S.N. Group 2

128932 AS20250175 Miss. SUCKANTHUJA T. Group 2

128410 AS20250815 Miss. PERERA M.A.M.M. Group 2

129367 AS20250976 Miss. SALMA M.R. Group 2

128625 AS20250924 Mr. RASOGA S.M.H. Group 2

129221 AS20250251 Mr. RODRIGO E.E.N. Group 2

129026 AS20250197 Miss. BHAGYA P.S. Group 2

128898 AS20250163 Miss. WICKRAMASINGHA A.J.C.S. Group 2

128195 AS20250901 Mr. MADURANGA P.A.T.I. Group 2



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129115 AS20250598 Miss. GUNARATHNA D.H.A.S. Group 2

129042 AS20250203 Miss. JAYAWEERA A.A.M.D. Group 2

128878 AS20250159 Miss. NETHMINI P.A.T. Group 2

128417 AS20250386 Mr. SUBASINGHE S.A.G.V. Group 2

128826 AS20250144 Miss. RANUJANA K.K.N. Group 2

129390 AS20250282 Miss. SANDAMINI S.A.B.P. Group 2

129229 AS20250755 Miss. KAUMINI M.D. Group 2

128353 AS20250017 Mr. PREMACHANDRA V.S. Group 2

128960 AS20250560 Mr. WALPITA H.K. Group 2

129322 AS20250271 Miss. KALPANA E.G.S. Group 2

129240 AS20250870 Miss. A.A.S.KAVYA Group 2

129569 AS20250759 Miss. SITHARA K.L.A.S. Group 2

128449 AS20250394 Miss. HETTIARACHCHI H.A.C.T. Group 2

128781 AS20250130 Mr. KARUNATHILAKA H.M.S.H. Group 2

129776 AS20250766 Miss. UDUNI S.A.K. Group 2

128974 AS20250183 Mr. FERNANDO H.R.S. Group 2

129281 AS20250757 Miss. KALPANI L.T. Group 2

128875 AS20250529 Miss. WIMALAWEERA L.W.K.H. Group 2

128768 AS20250727 Miss. THENNAKOON T.M.M.R. Group 2

Sheet: Group 3

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128398 AS20250028 Miss. DHILHANYA U.S. Group 3

128698 AS20250112 Miss. NAWARATHNA W.A.N.M. Group 3

128584 AS20250446 Mr. THENNAKOON T.M.A.P.B. Group 3

128901 AS20250850 Mr. CHANDRASIRI I.P.P. Group 3

128590 AS20250073 Miss. VOJITHMA H.R.A. Group 3

129009 AS20250742 Miss. JINADASA I.N.L. Group 3

129559 AS20250656 Miss. DILUKA RGTS Group 3

128190 AS20250802 Mr. DESHAN S.S. Group 3

129039 AS20250200 Miss. PEMATHILAKA B.L.R.D.D. Group 3

128588 AS20250827 Mr. KARIYAWASAM K.U.G.K.A. Group 3

128973 AS20250565 Mr. FERNANDO R.S.D. Group 3



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128820 AS20250516 Miss. SEWMINI P.V.H. Group 3

129266 AS20250256 Mr. WIJAYAWARDHANE D.N.N. Group 3

128566 AS20250442 Miss. DILSI K.P.S. Group 3

128518 AS20250418 Mr. T.N. HEWAWITHANA Group 3

128885 AS20250534 Miss. KEVINDI G.D.H. Group 3

128956 AS20250558 Mr. PIYUMAL W.P.N. Group 3

129384 AS20250648 Mr. VINSILU W.M.C. Group 3

128559 AS20250439 Miss. WIJERATHNA U.Y.P.D. Group 3

128613 AS20250082 Mr. MADUBHASHITHA N.D.K.U. Group 3

128411 AS20250910 Miss. SATHSARANI M.A.D.D. Group 3

129106 AS20250596 Mr. PRADEEP G.P. Group 3

128665 AS20250098 Miss. GUNARATHNA W.I.D.S. Group 3

129346 AS20250875 Miss. GUNAWARDENA S.S.R. Group 3

129101 AS20250214 Mr. SATHSARA M.D.C.L. Group 3

128621 AS20250923 Miss. RAJAPAKSHA K.K.P. Group 3

128507 AS20250414 Miss. KASTHURI W.M.C.H. Group 3

128622 AS20250084 Miss. MANDAKINI L.B.T.V. Group 3

128184 AS20250801 Miss. JAYAWARDHANA P.A.D.H.H. Group 3

129604 AS20251047 Mr. THILAKARATHNE C.M.U.L. Group 3

129020 AS20250573 Mr. MAKUMBURA D.M. Group 3

128928 AS20250174 Miss. NISHMA M.I. Group 3

128778 AS20250129 Mr. UPASENA W.G.A.K. Group 3

129032 AS20250198 Miss. MANDINEE M.D.H. Group 3

128396 AS20250027 Mr. CHATHURANGA K.G. Group 3

128238 AS20250005 Miss. SILVA W.K.T. Group 3

128674 AS20250104 Miss. PATHIRANA J.P.H.M.S. Group 3

128502 AS20250822 Mr. JAYASINGHE D.G.N.D.D. Group 3

129248 AS20250627 Mr. SANDARUWAN T.V.D.R. Group 3

128931 AS20250549 Miss. ARIYARATHNA R.T.W. Group 3

128823 AS20250143 Miss. JAYASINGHE K.M.P.N. Group 3

129084 AS20250858 Miss. CHARITHNA L.P.M. Group 3

129804 AS20251048 Miss. KANESHARATNAM E. Group 3

128421 AS20250816 Mr. MUSLIF M.H.M. Group 3

128325 AS20250904 Miss. BOPITIYA C.T. Group 3

128545 AS20250718 Mr. WISHWAJITH D.G.J. Group 3

128779 AS20251025 Mr. PATABENDI H.T.P.K.U. Group 3

128991 AS20250740 Miss. SITHARA H.H.C. Group 3



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128306 AS20250010 Miss. WATHSADI H.K.D. Group 3

129392 AS20250283 Mr. LAKSARA I.W.A.S. Group 3

128804 AS20250509 Miss. DEWMINI M.A.N.V. Group 3

129156 AS20250958 Mr. GURUGE G.R.V. Group 3

128918 AS20250170 Miss. NETHMINI M.T. Group 3

129576 AS20250760 Miss. RATHNAYAKA R.M.D.M. Group 3

128738 AS20250488 Miss. THILAKARATHNA N.A. Group 3

128498 AS20250055 Miss. DABARE M.R. Group 3

129012 AS20250743 Miss. HIMAYA K.W.K.N. Group 3

129252 AS20250628 Mr. KOTHALAWALA D.V. Group 3

Sheet: Group 4

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129001 AS20250187 Mr. MADHURANGA V.P.S.P. Group 4

129371 AS20250279 Mrs. BANU M.Z.Z. Group 4

128357 AS20250020 Miss. JINARAJADASA M.H.S.A. Group 4

128905 AS20250167 Miss. ZAHURA R.F.F. Group 4

128734 AS20250121 Miss. RANASINGHE N.L. Group 4

128600 AS20250828 Mr. BASTHIYANGE Group 4

128998 AS20250571 Miss. BHANUJA H.A.M.S. Group 4

128435 AS20250390 Miss. RATNAYAKE S.U. Group 4

129308 AS20250268 Mr. KUMARASINGHE K.V.D.S.H. Group 4

129364 AS20250975 Miss. LAKNAVI L.M.T.L. Group 4

129821 AS20250768 Mr. GUNARATHNA E.M.S.S. Group 4

129212 AS20250247 Miss. SENARATHNA G.S.R.O.B. Group 4

128944 AS20250553 Mr. THATHSARA R.B.A. Group 4

129005 AS20250191 Miss. RAHNA M.F.F. Group 4

128755 AS20250125 Miss. JAYARATHNA R.M.S.M. Group 4

129189 AS20250241 Miss. KAVINDI T.G.N. Group 4

128424 AS20250036 Miss. HERATH H.M.G.N. Group 4

128756 AS20250497 Miss. SANUTHMI G.L.C. Group 4

129139 AS20250224 Miss. SURAWEERA A.R.D.N.S. Group 4

128532 AS20250425 Mr. MADUSHAN B.L.S. Group 4



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128529 AS20250423 Miss. SENARATHNA I.D.B.K. Group 4

128750 AS20250495 Miss. SATHSARANI E.K.S. Group 4

128488 AS20250914 Miss. JAYATILAKA A.C. Group 4

129172 AS20250234 Miss. PUNSANDALEE L.H.D.N. Group 4

129059 AS20250581 Mr. THIVIYAN M. Group 4

129305 AS20250267 Miss. PERERA R.N.N. Group 4

128790 AS20250131 Miss. PALUGASWEWA C.N.B. Group 4

129041 AS20250202 Miss. MINAZ A.S.M. Group 4

128375 AS20250375 Miss. D.M.KARIYAPPERUMA Group 4

128770 AS20250839 Mr. VAISHNUJAN T. Group 4

129061 AS20250955 Mr. RASHMIKA W.G.T. Group 4

128482 AS20250407 Miss. PATHIRANA K.P.I.K. Group 4

128894 AS20250537 Mr. NANAYAKKARA O.D. Group 4

128387 AS20250377 Miss. DE SILVA L.D.V.L. Group 4

128526 AS20250824 Mr. DISSANAYAKE M.M.C.S.D.M. Group 4

128316 AS20250903 Mr. PRAGNARATHNE W.G.C.D.L. Group 4

129170 AS20250609 Mr. THEPALGAMA V.P.A.R. Group 4

128923 AS20250171 Miss. HANSAMALI L.H.P. Group 4

129288 AS20250636 Miss. KAWMINI K.P.J.A. Group 4

128671 AS20250102 Mr. ADHIKARI A.M.T.D. Group 4

128524 AS20251012 Mr. DISSANAYAKE M.D.M.I.P. Group 4

128390 AS20250908 Mr. MUDALIGE K.A.M. Group 4

129002 AS20250188 Miss. JAYAWARDANA A.G.H.M. Group 4

128528 AS20250422 Mr. GUNATHILAKA S.S. Group 4

129504 AS20250885 Mr. SATHMAL W.G.M. Group 4

129319 AS20250639 Miss. RASANJALEE H.T.S. Group 4

129503 AS20250884 Miss. PABASARA W.N.D. Group 4

128515 AS20250917 Mr. V.JANIDU INDUWARA Group 4

129334 AS20250971 Miss. THANUJANA D.M.S. Group 4

128330 AS20250905 Mr. LOCHANA M.A.D.K. Group 4

128869 AS20250156 Miss. RANAMUKAGE M.D. Group 4

128645 AS20250093 Miss. NETHMINI H.P.K. Group 4

129070 AS20250585 Mr. RANATHUNGA M.W.H. Group 4

128970 AS20250563 Miss. EKANAYAKE M.N. Group 4

128899 AS20250734 Miss. FERNANDO A.M.D.N. Group 4

128657 AS20250831 Mr. JAYATHILAKE P.S. Group 4

128961 AS20250950 Mr. WEERASINGHA D.Y. Group 4



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129210 AS20250246 Miss. WIJESINGHA A.K. Group 4

Sheet: Group 5

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129589 AS20250294 Mr. PREMARATHNA W.W.S.A. Group 5

129303 AS20250637 Mr. METHSARA H.L.Y. Group 5

128336 AS20250367 Miss. WASANA R.M.V. Group 5

129259 AS20250631 Mr. RAMAWICKRAMA D.S.R. Group 5

129316 AS20250970 Mr. YATHUSHAN J. Group 5

129100 AS20250594 Miss. NISHSHANKA M.G.N.H. Group 5

128917 AS20251030 Mr. ABEYSINGHE G.A.M.R.A. Group 5

128505 AS20250056 Miss. GANEGAMA N.G.H.I. Group 5

128766 AS20250127 Miss. PERERA J.M.S.D. Group 5

128840 AS20250522 Mr. RANADEWA R.C.L. Group 5

128997 AS20250570 Miss. RAVINYA E.A.P.O. Group 5

128825 AS20250518 Miss. PERERA L.S.H. Group 5

128693 AS20251020 Mr. GUNATHUNGA G.A.B.N. Group 5

128884 AS20250533 Miss. NANDASIRI A.M.P. Group 5

129127 AS20250864 Miss. WIJESINGHE M.M.U.N. Group 5

128562 AS20250440 Miss. SAMARASINGHE S.A.T.N. Group 5

128388 AS20250378 Mr. PERERA K.N.J.V. Group 5

128922 AS20250548 Miss. BANDARA K.M.Y.H.D. Group 5

128813 AS20250512 Miss. METHNADEE M.D.U. Group 5

129282 AS20250871 Miss. HERATH H.M.D.N. Group 5

128356 AS20250370 Miss. WIJESEKARA T.T. Group 5

128571 AS20250066 Miss. WEDAGEDARA W.G.H.C. Group 5

129358 AS20251044 Miss. CHATHURANGANI Y.G.D.N. Group 5

129073 AS20250746 Miss. ORUWALA S.P.C. Group 5

128646 AS20250927 Mr. MIHIDUM H.L. Group 5

129077 AS20250589 Mr. KARUNASEKARA M.D.K.M. Group 5

128673 AS20250724 Miss. DINASURI P.G.A. Group 5

129399 AS20250652 Miss. MANODYA G.D.S. Group 5

128628 AS20250459 Miss. JAYAWEERA J.H.M.C.U. Group 5



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129181 AS20250612 Miss. NIMTHARA I.U. Group 5

128470 AS20251010 Mr. WIJENAYAKA W.K.R.R. Group 5

129207 AS20250245 Miss. SOMARATHNE P.K.D.T. Group 5

129044 AS20250204 Miss. BASNAYAKA B.M.A.P.C. Group 5

128364 AS20250811 Mr. AHAMED M.F.Z. Group 5

128643 AS20250463 Mr. IDURANGA B.A.W.P. Group 5

128508 AS20250057 Miss. RANASINGHE E.J.M.D. Group 5

129284 AS20250635 Miss. WIJENAYAKE R.T.J. Group 5

128946 AS20250555 Miss. JAYATHILAKE K.G.A. Group 5

129732 AS20250304 Miss. ABHAYAWICKRAMA K.L.S.T. Group 5

129067 AS20250584 Miss. PERERA R.D.P.W. Group 5

128967 AS20250562 Miss. SENANAYAKA M.A.I. Group 5

129610 AS20250978 Mr. JAYASHAN R.M.D. Group 5

128363 AS20250705 Miss. GAMAGE G.D.H.N. Group 5

129227 AS20250623 Mr. SAMARAJEEWA D.N. Group 5

128718 AS20250483 Mr. THATHSARA U.A.Y.T. Group 5

128318 AS20250013 Miss. GODAHEWA N.N.S. Group 5

128849 AS20250524 Miss. NIRIELLA K.N.B.B.M.M.I. Group 5

128964 AS20250181 Miss. JAYASENA O.S.D. Group 5

128848 AS20250523 Miss. BHASHINI N.W.J.C. Group 5

128702 AS20250479 Miss. PERERA M.P.H.S. Group 5

129205 AS20250754 Miss. SAWINDI M.H.N. Group 5

129024 AS20250575 Miss. FERNANDO W.S.A. Group 5

128612 AS20250721 Miss. ARACHCHI D.D.D.N.M. Group 5

128653 AS20250467 Miss. SILVA L.R.R. Group 5

128378 AS20250376 Miss. WICKRAMASINGHE P.S. Group 5

128591 AS20251015 Mr. LIYANAGE R.L.C.S. Group 5

128570 AS20250065 Mr. DHARMADASA W.P.A. Group 5

Sheet: Group 6

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128485 AS20250408 Mr. JAYAMANNA H.W.R.T. Group 6

129278 AS20250260 Mr. KURUPPU K.A.S.S. Group 6



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128446 AS20250041 Miss. KODITHUWAKKU P.S. Group 6

129175 AS20250610 Miss. WICKRAMASINGHE P.P. Group 6

129429 AS20250883 Miss. HERATH K.G.H.N. Group 6

128850 AS20250944 Mr. JAYATHUNGA H.M.S.S. Group 6

128717 AS20250482 Mr. WICKRAMASINGHE K.M.A.T. Group 6

128431 AS20250711 Mr. SAMARAKOON S.M.I.H. Group 6

129224 AS20250869 Miss. S.A.P.MADURANGI Group 6

128844 AS20250148 Miss. DE SILVA B.S.S. Group 6

128640 AS20250092 Miss. DHARMASENA M.V.H.K. Group 6

128272 AS20251002 Mr. THARUKA P.B.P. Group 6

128219 AS20250002 Mr. SANDEEPA J.L.P. Group 6

129725 AS20250887 Miss. SAHANMI D.N.K.D.A. Group 6

128814 AS20250513 Miss. ILAPPERUMA D.D.N. Group 6

128564 AS20250441 Miss. AYANAKI A.M.V. Group 6

128475 AS20250404 Mr. EDIRISINGHE R.S. Group 6

128397 AS20250909 Miss. LIYANAGE L.W.L.C.K. Group 6

129289 AS20250758 Miss. PREMATHILAKA A.P.H.J. Group 6

128466 AS20250399 Mr. JAYADEWA M.R. Group 6

128419 AS20250034 Miss. DANODYA W.K. Group 6

129330 AS20250273 Miss. SANDAMINI I.K.P. Group 6

129793 AS20250767 Miss. JAYALATH G.S.I. Group 6

129076 AS20250588 Mr. KALUPAHANA M.M. Group 6

128451 AS20250042 Miss. PIYUMINI R.A.S. Group 6

128575 AS20250444 Miss. FERNANDO W.D.K. Group 6

129592 AS20250295 Miss. LIYANAGE D.H.M. Group 6

128733 AS20250120 Mr. HERATH H.M.J.N.B. Group 6

128837 AS20250146 Miss. WIJEWARDHANA H.A.D. Group 6

128327 AS20250363 Mr. DASANAYAKA D.M.R.L. Group 6

128696 AS20250110 Miss. HERATH H.M.T.N. Group 6

128971 AS20250564 Mr. JAYASUNDARA J.M.T.P. Group 6

129074 AS20250586 Mr. RASHMIKA G.D.C. Group 6

128803 AS20251026 Miss. PRAPAKARAN N. Group 6

128827 AS20250145 Miss. MENDIS A.R.M.W. Group 6

128610 AS20250080 Miss. HERATH H.M.S.N. Group 6

128624 AS20251016 Miss. DE SILVA H.H.N. Group 6

128890 AS20250535 Mr. PRIYAMAL G.H.D. Group 6

128585 AS20250070 Mr. PAMODDYA S.M.P.P. Group 6



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128661 AS20250723 Mr. KASTHURIARACHCHI H.K. Group 6

129096 AS20251037 Mr. DEWMIN H.A.D. Group 6

129387 AS20250650 Mr. CHATHUSHKA D.L.D. Group 6

129345 AS20250276 Miss. THENNAKOON T.M.H.I. Group 6

129602 AS20250299 Miss. SENARATHNE H.T.C. Group 6

128675 AS20250473 Mr. SENEVIRATHNE S.C. Group 6

128490 AS20250409 Mr. RUPASINGHE T.D. Group 6

129812 AS20250317 Mr. FERNANDO P.U.V. Group 6

128926 AS20250172 Miss. VIHANGA D.S.P.S. Group 6

129160 AS20250750 Miss. PRABODHYA K.D.R. Group 6

128400 AS20250029 Mr. SANDARUWAN B.H.I. Group 6

128906 AS20250541 Mr. GUNAWARDANA V.P.D.S. Group 6

128935 AS20250550 Mr. MENDIS W.W.J.A. Group 6

129268 AS20250966 Mr. CHAMUDITHA W.D. Group 6

128654 AS20250468 Miss. KAVIDYA M.N.G.G.K. Group 6

128978 AS20250185 Mr. HEWAWASAM H.H.H.V. Group 6

129141 AS20250603 Miss. SEWWANDI K.M.P. Group 6

128239 AS20250006 Miss. SAMINTHA A.M.N. Group 6

Sheet: Group 7

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128921 AS20250547 Mr. WANIGASOORIYA T.W.P.C. Group 7

128594 AS20250450 Mr. RANATUNGA R.A.L.M. Group 7

128943 AS20250552 Mr. CHANDRASEKARA D.J.I. Group 7

128422 AS20250035 Mr. ALAHAKOON P.K.D.C.D. Group 7

128811 AS20250730 Miss. PERERA G.L.D. Group 7

129273 AS20250258 Miss. DISSANAYAKE D.M.M.U. Group 7

128929 AS20251031 Mr. SENANAYAKE S.A.M.A.D.S. Group 7

128492 AS20250053 Mr. BANDARA K.M.S.M. Group 7

129783 AS20250888 Miss. HIRUNI W.H.M. Group 7

129326 AS20250640 Mr. WIMALAGUNASEKARA C.R.E. Group 7

128796 AS20250134 Miss. PERERA P.D.S. Group 7

128271 AS20250354 Miss. SEWWANDI H.T.N. Group 7



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128812 AS20250511 Miss. PERERA P.S.T. Group 7

129064 AS20250583 Mr. KITHMIRA W.K.K. Group 7

129226 AS20250622 Miss. JAYAKODI J.A.C.T. Group 7

129774 AS20250765 Miss. VOJITHMA H.R.A. Group 7

129225 AS20251040 Miss. LIYANAGE T.D. Group 7

128433 AS20250389 Mr. HETTIARACHCHI KHKK Group 7

128896 AS20250162 Mr. CHANUKA K.G.T. Group 7

128980 AS20250567 Mr. AMARASINGHE A.M.B.I. Group 7

129255 AS20250629 Mr. THILAKUMARA N.T. Group 7

128369 AS20250813 Mr. JAYATHILAKE P.G.I.P. Group 7

128672 AS20250103 Miss. RIFKHA M.A.F. Group 7

129126 AS20250221 Mr. ABEYTHILAKE A.A.C.D.P. Group 7

128860 AS20250528 Mr. HANSAMAL O.K.S. Group 7

128666 AS20250099 Mr. BANDARA I.B.V.T. Group 7

128637 AS20250089 Mr. RATNAYAKE D.M.U. Group 7

128560 AS20250062 Miss. GAMAGE M.V.G.H.C. Group 7

128606 AS20250921 Mr. BANDARA W.P.G.L.D. Group 7

128237 AS20250004 Miss. SILVA W.K.K. Group 7

129609 AS20250764 Miss. SEWMINI E.M.T. Group 7

129000 AS20250572 Miss. RANASINGHE R.H.D. Group 7

129051 AS20250857 Miss. MARAVILA M.R.N. Group 7

128955 AS20250737 Miss. LIYANAGE I.L.V.T.A. Group 7

128819 AS20250939 Miss. MUNASINGHA U.N. Group 7

128712 AS20250836 Mr. B.C.L. NITHILA COORAY Group 7

129194 AS20250614 Miss. PEIRIS P.H.G. Group 7

128727 AS20250485 Miss. ABEYDEERA N.N. Group 7

129197 AS20251039 Miss. WELARATHNA W.G.S.K. Group 7

129584 AS20250659 Mr. GALLAGE D.S.H. Group 7

128300 AS20250805 Miss. NETHMINI A.M.K. Group 7

128977 AS20250184 Mr. SEWWANDA P.H.T.I. Group 7

128592 AS20250448 Miss. THAMALJA M.A.T. Group 7

129531 AS20250288 Mr. FERNANDO W.S.K. Group 7

129366 AS20250644 Miss. GAMAGE D.T. Group 7

129781 AS20250311 Mr. UDUWELA K.R.W.M.S. Group 7

128614 AS20250454 Mr. PERERA D.D.R.K.D.T. Group 7

129095 AS20250860 Mr. WETTASINGHE D.C.T. Group 7

128937 AS20250949 Mr. GUNASINHE W.M.K.A. Group 7



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128259 AS20250353 Mr. PALIHAKKARA N.B. Group 7

128445 AS20250392 Mr. BANDARA D.R.D.R. Group 7

128354 AS20250018 Miss. PABASARA K.S. Group 7

128312 AS20250012 Miss. FERNANDO B.U.A. Group 7

128266 AS20250008 Mr. AMARATHUNGA A.A.G.T. Group 7

128418 AS20250387 Mr. HERATH H.M.D.N. Group 7

128367 AS20250021 Miss. SOORIGE S.N.I. Group 7

129060 AS20250582 Miss. SILVA F.H.B.N. Group 7

Sheet: Group 8

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128332 AS20250365 Mr. SILVA N.P.N.H. Group 8

128683 AS20250475 Mr. GUNAWARDANA T.N.R. Group 8

129745 AS20250308 Mr. RAJAMUNI R.D.R.R. Group 8

128346 AS20250015 Mr. SUBHASINGHE S.M.K.S. Group 8

128685 AS20250833 Miss. KATUGAMPALA K.L.V.D. Group 8

129140 AS20250225 Miss. WAIDYASEKARA R.D.N. Group 8

128484 AS20250913 Miss. ADRA M. Group 8

128864 AS20250946 Miss. WAIDYARATHNE K.G.K.S Group 8

129177 AS20250611 Mr. DENUWAN K.M.C. Group 8

128644 AS20250464 Miss. PERERA B.H.W. Group 8

129352 AS20250643 Miss. UMETHYA U.L. Group 8

129423 AS20250286 Miss. WELIKALA G.P. Group 8

128224 AS20250003 Miss. PERERA M.M.L. Group 8

128839 AS20250731 Miss. SAMADHI K.V.P.M. Group 8

128659 AS20250097 Miss. THEESHANI B.R Group 8

129036 AS20250578 Mr. MUTHUKUMARANA Y.K. Group 8

129253 AS20250756 Mr. MADUSANKA N.B.C.K. Group 8

129737 AS20250306 Miss. HETTIARACHCHI H.M. Group 8

129078 AS20250207 Miss. WICKRAMAARACHCHI W.A.S.I. Group 8

128412 AS20250382 Mr. MALAVIARACHCHI K.A.M.K.K.R. Group 8

128310 AS20250359 Mr. JAYALATH J.A.T.P. Group 8

129241 AS20250253 Miss. RANASINGHE K.N. Group 8



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129065 AS20250206 Mr. NIRMAL J.A.D.P. Group 8

128533 AS20250061 Mr. MIHIRAN K.A.D.K.I. Group 8

128715 AS20250115 Miss. W.TUSHANI NITHMI Group 8

129031 AS20250856 Miss. THALGAHAGODA T.M.R.V.K. Group 8

128986 AS20250852 Mr. THILAKARATHNA M.T.G. Group 8

128882 AS20250160 Mr. HEWAARACHCHI J.G. Group 8

128708 AS20250480 Miss. PIYANETHMI D.H. Group 8

128620 AS20250083 Miss. SEWWANDI K.M.B. Group 8

128627 AS20250458 Mr. MILLAVITHANACHCHI P.P. Group 8

129235 AS20250964 Miss. MUNASINGHE K.D.T.D. Group 8

128759 AS20250126 Miss. SATHSARANI J.D.I. Group 8

129188 AS20250240 Miss. JAYAWARDHANA M.H. Group 8

128589 AS20250072 Miss. SEMASINGHE S.N.C.W.M.L.S. Group 8

129247 AS20250626 Miss. SATHSARANI E.G.N. Group 8

128949 AS20250851 Miss. UDALAMATHTHA U.A.S.L. Group 8

129157 AS20250607 Miss. PREMACHANDRA K.A.A. Group 8

128268 AS20250804 Mr. DHARMASENA K.W.G.K.L. Group 8

129397 AS20250881 Mr. HESHAN K.W.T. Group 8

128339 AS20250808 Mr. DISSANAYAKE W.W.M.S.I. Group 8

128506 AS20250413 Miss. PANANGALA P.A.P.A. Group 8

128401 AS20250030 Mr. FERNANDO W.W.N.J. Group 8

128769 AS20250503 Miss. NIPUNYA DIN Group 8

128389 AS20250025 Miss. MUDALIGE H.M.E.B. Group 8

128670 AS20250101 Mr. NISALANKA A.L.M. Group 8

129590 AS20250660 Miss. HIMAYA W.N. Group 8

128392 AS20250379 Miss. CHATHUNI I.A. Group 8

129386 AS20250649 Mr. P.M.U.N.MUHANDIRAM Group 8

128751 AS20250935 Mr. KATHRIARACHCHI R.T. Group 8

128633 AS20250088 Miss. KAVINDYA W.G.T. Group 8

128876 AS20250530 Mr. THILAKASIRI K.M.P. Group 8

128833 AS20250845 Miss. JAYASINGHA Y.D.K.N. Group 8

128634 AS20250925 Mr. PERERA G.N.N. Group 8

128399 AS20250708 Miss. AMARASINGHE I.M.H.M. Group 8

128788 AS20250506 Miss. LAKSHANI D.A.K. Group 8

128958 AS20250180 Miss. CHEHANSA S.J. Group 8



Sheet: Group 9

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128541 AS20250430 Mr. PRABHATHIYA M.M.V. Group 9

129357 AS20250974 Miss. SENANAYAKE S.R.E. Group 9

128430 AS20250037 Miss. ARACHCHI U.A.N.V.U. Group 9

128379 AS20251006 Miss. DIFNA K.A. Group 9

128616 AS20250456 Miss. DAHANAYAKE A.M.S. Group 9

129581 AS20250291 Miss. RANASINGHE M.N. Group 9

129599 AS20250763 Miss. MATHANGAWEERA J.D. Group 9

129092 AS20250859 Mr. RAJAPKSHA C.A. Group 9

129233 AS20251041 Mr. MITHSARA K.A.D.P. Group 9

128372 AS20250374 Miss. KAVINDI N.G.M. Group 9

128947 AS20250556 Miss. ATHURALIYA M.P. Group 9

129006 AS20250192 Miss. JAYASINGHE G.C. Group 9

129179 AS20250236 Miss. KAUSHALYA P.W.S. Group 9

129215 AS20250249 Miss. DASANAYAKA K.D.C. Group 9

128349 AS20250369 Miss. ISHARA W.A.L.N. Group 9

128907 AS20250168 Miss. VIDANAGE V.J.S. Group 9

128438 AS20250712 Mr. DISSANAYAKE I.M.A.S.B. Group 9

128284 AS20250355 Mr. THARUKA S.S. Group 9

128749 AS20250494 Mr. ABERATHNE A.J.M.H.M. Group 9

128511 AS20250916 Mr. FERNANDO N.R.U. Group 9

128407 AS20250032 Mr. SILVA E.A.M.G. Group 9

129344 AS20250874 Miss. APPUHAMY W.K.D. Group 9

128817 AS20250142 Mr. HERATH H.M.L.U. Group 9

128721 AS20250931 Miss. GANESHAN K. Group 9

128679 AS20250105 Miss. GUNAWARDENA M.D.N.S. Group 9

129239 AS20250625 Miss. KUMARASINGHE W.G.A.M. Group 9

128476 AS20250048 Miss. GUNARATHNA N.P.S.W. Group 9

128933 AS20250176 Mr. WEERASURIYA W.P.C.T.R. Group 9

129080 AS20250590 Miss. WITHANAGE T.S. Group 9

128601 AS20250076 Mr. ALUTHGAMAGE H.T. Group 9

129311 AS20250969 Mr. KAJANUKARAN V. Group 9

129753 AS20250663 Mr. RANASINGHE D.A.N.M.K. Group 9

128530 AS20250424 Miss. ABEYNAYAKE G.S.D. Group 9



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129619 AS20250302 Mr. WITHANA P.W.D.I. Group 9

128567 AS20250063 Miss. ATHUKORALA B.A.L.M.I. Group 9

129245 AS20250254 Miss. SENADEERA S.P.D.N. Group 9

128968 AS20251032 Mr. GUNASINGHE T.A.K.N. Group 9

128305 AS20250703 Miss. HANSIKA J. Group 9

128678 AS20250474 Miss. SEWMINI M.G.M. Group 9

129578 AS20250289 Miss. DULANJI M.K.N. Group 9

129264 AS20250965 Mr. THEJAN K.G.T. Group 9

129176 AS20250235 Mr. GUNARATHNA R.M.C.J. Group 9

129010 AS20250854 Miss. UMANDI S.A.A. Group 9

129102 AS20250215 Miss. SUMANASEKARA A.M.V.N. Group 9

129150 AS20250605 Miss. NETHSARANI K.K.K. Group 9

129103 AS20250216 Miss. GURUGE G.T.N. Group 9

129123 AS20250220 Miss. LAKMALI P.A.A. Group 9

129877 AS20250319 Miss. THARUSHI E.J.P.A. Group 9

128701 AS20250478 Miss. PATHMADASA H.S.U. Group 9

129184 AS20250239 Mrs. HEMALSHA S.R. Group 9

129029 AS20250953 Miss. DE ALWIS I.A. Group 9

128686 AS20250834 Mr. NETHDULA P.A.M. Group 9

128743 AS20250491 Mr. JAYATHILAKA K.S.K. Group 9

129407 AS20250654 Mr. JAYAWICKRAMA D.N. Group 9

128664 AS20250832 Mr. SIRIWARDHANA T.L. Group 9

128604 AS20250829 Mr. FARHATH N.M. Group 9

128487 AS20250052 Miss. MUTHUKUMARANA K.S.E. Group 9

Sheet: Group 10

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128374 AS20250906 Mr. HANSAKA K.L.D.D.R. Group 10

129133 AS20250600 Miss. NIMNAWI K.G.S. Group 10

129337 AS20250972 Miss. JAYAKODY M.T.K. Group 10

128801 AS20250136 Miss. SAMANPRIYA H.S.P. Group 10

129222 AS20250620 Miss. DAHAMDEE K.G.M. Group 10

128660 AS20250470 Miss. WEERASINGHE O.N. Group 10



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128630 AS20250085 Miss. ONELI H.M.E. Group 10

129021 AS20250574 Miss. DISANAYAKA D.M.G.R.A.T. Group 10

128366 AS20250812 Mr. LAKSHAN N.T.P. Group 10

128774 AS20250128 Mr. SANDARUWAN D.C. Group 10

128753 AS20250496 Miss. PULLAPERUMA PDDK Group 10

128581 AS20250445 Mr. DILRUKSHA S.S.W.K.M. Group 10

128538 AS20250428 Mr. HETTIARACHCHI A.I. Group 10

129223 AS20250621 Mr. WICKRAMAARACHCHI R.K. Group 10

128569 AS20250064 Miss. PEVINDI L.H.L.D.S. Group 10

129052 AS20250205 Mr. MARASINGHE M.P.M.S.S. Group 10

128945 AS20250554 Mr. RASANJANA P.A.D. Group 10

129574 AS20251046 Mr. KETHUJAN R. Group 10

128942 AS20250736 Miss. NUWANTHIKA K.M.S. Group 10

129272 AS20250967 Mr. WIJAYASIRI K.A.U.O.I. Group 10

129119 AS20250957 Mr. PEIRIS T.S.A. Group 10

128503 AS20250915 Mr. RAJAPAKSHA R.W.S. Group 10

129396 AS20250651 Miss. UMAYANGANI M.H.I. Group 10

129111 AS20250862 Mr. SURAWEERA S.U.L. Group 10

128699 AS20250113 Miss. HERATH H.M.S.K. Group 10

128663 AS20250471 Miss. NIMSARA H.P. Group 10

129161 AS20250230 Mr. PERERA L.P.R.T.C. Group 10

128383 AS20250707 Miss. ATHAPATHTHU A.M.H.N. Group 10

129193 AS20250753 Miss. MANDAKINI K.D.S. Group 10

129373 AS20250645 Miss. PRIYANKA S. Group 10

128982 AS20250951 Mr. WIKRAMASINGHE V.P. Group 10

128416 AS20250385 Mr. CHARAN A. Group 10

128441 AS20250040 Miss. NAOTUNNA R.P. Group 10

129145 AS20250749 Miss. SIRIWARDHANA A.D.P. Group 10

128479 AS20250050 Miss. PRASADANI H.K.C.D. Group 10

128920 AS20250546 Miss. JAYAKODY J.A.A.S. Group 10

128862 AS20250151 Miss. PALLIYAGURU A.U. Group 10

129232 AS20250963 Miss. RODRIGO U.B.C. Group 10

128687 AS20250929 Mr. JAYAWARDHANA K.D.H. Group 10

129118 AS20250219 Miss. DHARMASIRI R.H. Group 10

128436 AS20250039 Miss. GUNAWARDANA A.M.V.K. Group 10

129269 AS20250257 Miss. JAYANETTI J.K.D.D.M. Group 10

128546 AS20250433 Miss. BOGAHAWATHTHA N.I.U. Group 10



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128724 AS20250118 Miss. JAYASOORIYA J.A.A.N. Group 10

128776 AS20250728 Miss. THARUKA R.V.N. Group 10

128324 AS20250014 Mr. RASHMIKA W.A.K. Group 10

128638 AS20250090 Miss. MADUSHIKA H.M.A. Group 10

129304 AS20250266 Mr. HERATH H.M.S.D. Group 10

128452 AS20251009 Mr. DILHARA K.A.T.N. Group 10

129165 AS20250233 Mr. WADITHANNA W.D.A.I. Group 10

128994 AS20250569 Mr. WIJEWEERA SD Group 10

128739 AS20250489 Mr. DISSANAYAKA K.D.K.K. Group 10

129323 AS20250272 Miss. MENDIS B.W.R.R Group 10

128824 AS20250941 Mr. WICKRAMASINGHA M.P.T.P. Group 10

128629 AS20250460 Mr. SANJANA R.A.T.S. Group 10

129213 AS20250617 Miss. AHASNA K.K.U. Group 10

128615 AS20250455 Miss. HEWAWASAN G.H.P.N.N. Group 10

Sheet: Group 11

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128409 AS20250381 Miss. ASCHARYA N.H.M. Group 11

128658 AS20250096 Miss. LAMYA M.A.F. Group 11

128355 AS20250019 Mr. PEIRIS T.M.B. Group 11

128807 AS20250139 Miss. ABEYGUNASEKARA D.N. Group 11

128527 AS20250421 Miss. MAYADUNNA M.D.H.D. Group 11

129418 AS20251045 Mrs. KAUSHALYA K.A.A. Group 11

129138 AS20250602 Miss. DHANUSEKARA U.G.M.B.P. Group 11

128543 AS20251013 Mr. SIRIWARDHANA A.N. Group 11

129216 AS20250618 Mr. RAHMAN M.I.A. Group 11

128676 AS20250928 Mr. GEORGE R.S.S. Group 11

128641 AS20250462 Mr. SAMUDIKA S.K.A.H. Group 11

128439 AS20250713 Miss. KUMARI P.A.D.S. Group 11

128632 AS20250087 Miss. VIHANGI D.H.D. Group 11

128976 AS20250738 Miss. GUNASEKERA K. Group 11

129142 AS20250865 Mr. AYYAS W.M. Group 11

128957 AS20250559 Mr. RAJAPAKSHA R.D.O.P. Group 11



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129301 AS20250873 Mr. JEKANTH S. Group 11

129023 AS20250855 Mr. SAJIDH S.H.M. Group 11

128981 AS20250186 Miss. LAKSALA K.S.I. Group 11

128311 AS20250011 Mr. PERERA J.A.P.C.P. Group 11

128757 AS20250498 Mr. GUNAWARDHANA G.A.L.K. Group 11

128249 AS20250007 Mr. SENDANAYAKA S.I. Group 11

128333 AS20250807 Mr. MADHUSHANKA H.M. Group 11

129575 AS20250658 Mr. PEIRIS K.T.P. Group 11

128737 AS20250725 Miss. CHATHURANGI K.I. Group 11

128940 AS20250551 Mr. PRAMOD U.G.M. Group 11

129203 AS20250962 Miss. SHABIKA A. Group 11

128985 AS20250568 Mr. DULANJANA A.P.G. Group 11

128874 AS20250158 Miss. NAWARATHNA M.P.M.S. Group 11

128554 AS20250435 Mr. RAJAPAKSHA D.S. Group 11

129601 AS20250298 Miss. NAGASINGHE P.S. Group 11

128847 AS20250149 Miss. SIYARA K.G.S. Group 11

128326 AS20250362 Miss. EDIRISINGHE D.N.S. Group 11

128916 AS20250545 Miss. KUMARAGE N.N.C.S. Group 11

128880 AS20251028 Miss. SILVA P.H.A.A. Group 11

129109 AS20250597 Mr. ANTONY F.N. Group 11

128595 AS20250451 Mr. UDAYASHAN O.H.M.I. Group 11

128495 AS20250715 Mr. GUNARATHNA I.L.T.N. Group 11

128797 AS20250937 Miss. KODIKARA K.A.N.N. Group 11

129112 AS20250217 Mr. NIMSARA W.L.O. Group 11

128832 AS20250942 Mr. DEWDUNU G.S. Group 11

129428 AS20250882 Miss. SANKAVI T. Group 11

128578 AS20250826 Mr. AMARASEKARA I.L. Group 11

128897 AS20250539 Mr. PEIRIS T.K.S. Group 11

129107 AS20250861 Miss. MENDIS M.C.P.A. Group 11

129082 AS20250591 Mr. PERERA A.K.K.R. Group 11

128481 AS20250406 Mr. DEWMINA K.A.C. Group 11

128775 AS20250936 Mr. LAKSHAN K.A.P. Group 11

129040 AS20250201 Miss. JAYALATH G.S.I. Group 11

128460 AS20250398 Mr. RUWANJITH K.K.L. Group 11

128636 AS20250461 Miss. SAMARASINGHE K.A.D.M. Group 11

129228 AS20250624 Mr. GUNAWARDHANA P.T.T. Group 11

128471 AS20250047 Miss. WEERARATHNE C.P. Group 11



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128822 AS20250940 Mr. WEERASINGHE M.C. Group 11

128572 AS20250067 Mr. WEERASINGHA W.A.D.P. Group 11

129237 AS20250252 Mr. VIDUJANA K.A.H.N. Group 11

128740 AS20250122 Mr. NILUPUL D.H.S. Group 11

Sheet: Group 12

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128525 AS20250420 Miss. ARACHCHI K.A.N.S.K. Group 12

129128 AS20250222 Miss. SENARATHNA R.C. Group 12

128408 AS20250033 Miss. FERNANDO W.H.N.H. Group 12

128891 AS20250849 Mr. MINTHARU D.A.N. Group 12

128802 AS20250938 Mr. SANDEEPA M.G.G. Group 12

129746 AS20250309 Mr. ARYARATNE I.U. Group 12

128669 AS20250100 Miss. DISSANAYAKE H.A.A.K. Group 12

129008 AS20250194 Miss. DEWINDI W.P.R. Group 12

128255 AS20251001 Mr. DENIYAWATTA K.K.C. Group 12

128792 AS20250132 Miss. PADMASIRI H.G.S. Group 12

128787 AS20250505 Mr. ANJAYA S.A.C. Group 12

128603 AS20250452 Miss. METHSADI W.L.T. Group 12

129740 AS20250307 Miss. RAJAPAKSHA I.G.I.S. Group 12

128456 AS20250395 Mr. SANDARUWAN W.G.J.C. Group 12

128758 AS20250499 Miss. SANITHMA P.G.V. Group 12

128883 AS20250532 Mr. MADURANGA R.A.D. Group 12

128198 AS20250351 Mr. DANTHANARAYANA S.B. Group 12

128474 AS20250714 Miss. WIDANAPATHIRANA TS Group 12

128887 AS20250947 Mr. THALGODAPITIYA D.M.D.N. Group 12

129196 AS20250243 Miss. EDIRISINGHA E.M.M.G.G.K. Group 12

128298 AS20250357 Miss. SAMARAKOON S.M.R.H. Group 12

129144 AS20250866 Mr. RATHNAYAKA M.W.R.P. Group 12

128415 AS20250384 Miss. LINARA A.P.G.M. Group 12

129271 AS20250633 Mr. KAWMID D.G.B.B. Group 12

128437 AS20251008 Miss. NISHANTHI W.D. Group 12

129187 AS20250613 Mr. PERERA K.K.S.S. Group 12



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128406 AS20251007 Miss. KAVINDYA W.M.S. Group 12

128852 AS20250525 Mr. KALHARA I.G.N. Group 12

129199 AS20250960 Miss. LAKSHIKA V.S.J. Group 12

129290 AS20250263 Miss. SAMARAWEERA S.A.Y.O.A. Group 12

129597 AS20250762 Miss. KAVEESHA H.R.N. Group 12

129263 AS20250632 Miss. JAYARATHNA K.A.N.D. Group 12

128473 AS20250403 Mr. THENUKA K.S. Group 12

129211 AS20250616 Miss. GUNASEKARA S.P. Group 12

128380 AS20250024 Miss. PERERA K.J.B.S. Group 12

128455 AS20250044 Miss. SILVA M.J.L. Group 12

128886 AS20250161 Miss. ELDENIYA D.M. Group 12

129598 AS20250297 Miss. KARUNARATHNA K.O.K. Group 12

129043 AS20250579 Mr. UDUMULLA W.B.S.A. Group 12

128516 AS20250918 Miss. PATHIRANA D.P.M.M. Group 12

128843 AS20250847 Miss. HANSAMALI W.P.C. Group 12

128695 AS20250109 Mr. RANATHUNGA A.D. Group 12

128426 AS20250388 Mr. THILAKARATHNA A.G.I.A. Group 12

129788 AS20250889 Miss. ERANDATHI A.H. Group 12

128745 AS20250124 Mr. THALAGALA T.A.D.L.C. Group 12

129800 AS20250316 Mr. RANJULA N.G.S. Group 12

128729 AS20250119 Miss. DASSANAYAKE S.T. Group 12

128914 AS20250543 Mr. ALWIS K.K.K. Group 12

128941 AS20250179 Miss. JAYAWARDHANA L.A.I.N. Group 12

129016 AS20250952 Mr. KALUARACHCHI K.L.S. Group 12

128587 AS20250071 Miss. WIJESINGHE T.A.S. Group 12

128497 AS20250411 Miss. SILVA K.N.N. Group 12

128809 AS20250141 Mr. WEERASEKARA W.E.M.L.U. Group 12

128936 AS20250178 Miss. WEERAMAN S.V. Group 12

128656 AS20250095 Miss. SAMARAWICKRAMA M.B.V.L. Group 12

128871 AS20250157 Mr. LANKATHILAKA L.H.K.S.T. Group 12

128763 AS20250500 Mr. SHYAMAL P.K.S. Group 12

Sheet: Group 13



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128744 AS20250123 Miss. KANNANGARA K.S. Group 13

129219 AS20250619 Miss. DE SILVA P.D.T. Group 13

128726 AS20250484 Miss. HERATH H.M.S.P. Group 13

129370 AS20250977 Mr. SANSANA P.D.V. Group 13

129183 AS20250238 Miss. DIYATHILA H.M.D. Group 13

128351 AS20250016 Mr. C.R.LIYANARACHCHI Group 13

129200 AS20250961 Mr. GAMAGEDARA H.M.D.B. Group 13

128720 AS20250117 Miss. DE SILVA L.W.I.K. Group 13

129750 AS20250310 Miss. WICKRAMASINGHE H.M.N.V.P. Group 13

128544 AS20250432 Miss. DISSANAYAKE A.M.A.I. Group 13

129795 AS20250314 Miss. SAUBHAGYA M.V.P. Group 13

129786 AS20250312 Miss. THANTHRIGE T.T.M.M. Group 13

129318 AS20250270 Miss. BANDARA J.I.D. Group 13

128370 AS20250706 Mr. KARUNANAYAKA K.K.O.P. Group 13

129349 AS20250642 Miss. DODANGODA T.D.G.H. Group 13

128697 AS20250111 Miss. PERERA N.W.P.S.M. Group 13

129355 AS20250876 Miss. RATHNAYAKA R.M.P.J. Group 13

129217 AS20250868 Miss. DHARMASIRI J.L.H.N. Group 13

129374 AS20250646 Miss. THARUMINI R.P.K. Group 13

128242 AS20250902 Mr. ANGELO K.D.R.S. Group 13

129410 AS20250284 Miss. BANDARA D.G.I.T. Group 13

129375 AS20250879 Miss. BANDARA D.I.S. Group 13

128521 AS20250419 Miss. MADHUBHASHINI W.P. Group 13

128513 AS20250417 Mr. BANDARA E.G.K.L. Group 13

129401 AS20250653 Miss. FERNANDO S.A.K. Group 13

128706 AS20250930 Miss. FERNANDO S.C.D. Group 13

129277 AS20251043 Miss. BANDARA Y.M.I.L.Y. Group 13

128639 AS20250091 Miss. YUTHMINI S.H. Group 13

129339 AS20250641 Miss. WANASINGHA D.W.S. Group 13

128777 AS20250504 Mr. KUMARASINGHE K.M.S.B. Group 13

128992 AS20250853 Miss. CHARUKA D.M.A. Group 13

129047 AS20251035 Miss. WASANA W.S. Group 13

128394 AS20250026 Miss. BHAGYA E.W.H. Group 13

128855 AS20250150 Miss. YASHODHINI S.D.P. Group 13

128983 AS20250739 Miss. ANURUDDHIKA R.M. Group 13

128317 AS20251003 Mr. KIRISUTHAN V. Group 13

128341 AS20251005 Mr. ATHEEQ M.F. Group 13



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128307 AS20250358 Mr. WATHTHEGAMA T.D.R. Group 13

128447 AS20250393 Miss. WICKRAMAARACHCHI B.K. Group 13

128742 AS20250934 Mr. WIJESINGHA R.A.D.I.P.D. Group 13

129083 AS20250592 Mr. EDIRIMANNE E.A.C.N. Group 13

128648 AS20250722 Miss. DILSHANI H.M.E.G.N. Group 13

128453 AS20250911 Miss. RANASINGHE S.L. Group 13

128320 AS20250360 Mr. PERERA O.S. Group 13

128764 AS20250501 Miss. GUNAWEERA D.S.S. Group 13

129134 AS20250601 Miss. KUMARASIRIWARDHANA C.P. Group 13

128903 AS20250165 Mr. WICKRAMATHUNGE S.V.W. Group 13

128377 AS20250023 Miss. JAYAMILA J.V.I. Group 13

129098 AS20250213 Mr. ABEYWICKRAMA K.R.D. Group 13

128371 AS20250373 Mr. THANUSHKAR S. Group 13

128522 AS20250058 Miss. THARUSHIKA A.M.C. Group 13

128979 AS20250566 Mr. PATHIRANA M.P.G.H. Group 13

129025 AS20250196 Miss. SATHSARANI A.A.D.S. Group 13

128902 AS20250164 Mr. HERATH H.M.T.D. Group 13

128821 AS20250517 Mr. MADANAYAKA E.A.P.B. Group 13

128478 AS20250049 Miss. AMARASINGHE A.A.N.M. Group 13

129306 AS20250968 Mr. SAMARAWEERA K.V.M.B. Group 13

Sheet: Group 14

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128381 AS20250907 Mr. SUPATHISENA T.H.B.S. Group 14

128573 AS20250068 Miss. DILRANGI G.A.H. Group 14

128765 AS20250502 Miss. HANSAMALI N.K.U.G.H. Group 14

128483 AS20250051 Miss. SULAKSHANA U.A.D. Group 14

128799 AS20250135 Miss. BANDARA M.H.S.K. Group 14

128549 AS20250719 Miss. DIVYANJALI P.B. Group 14

128359 AS20250371 Miss. SESHANI K.G.T. Group 14

128617 AS20250922 Mr. THILAKARATHNE M.V.R.N.I. Group 14

128746 AS20250492 Miss. WITHANAGE R.C. Group 14

128785 AS20250729 Miss. PREMATHILAKA W.D.V. Group 14



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128335 AS20250366 Miss. MADURANGI P.P.N. Group 14

128951 AS20250557 Miss. SAMMANI G.G.U. Group 14

128555 AS20250436 Miss. WANIGATUNGA D.Y. Group 14

128414 AS20250383 Mrs. SITHMALIE P.K.U.N. Group 14

129162 AS20250231 Mr. WARNASOORIYA W.M.T.K.O. Group 14

128297 AS20250009 Miss. GUNASIRI W.K.R. Group 14

128469 AS20250401 Mr. DE SILVA M.A.N.S. Group 14

129220 AS20250250 Miss. PERERA A.G.R. Group 14

128428 AS20250710 Miss. GURUSINGHE T.J.W.G. Group 14

128294 AS20250702 Miss. WICKRAMASINGHE A.D. Group 14

128689 AS20251018 Miss. NANAYAKKARA P.P. Group 14

128519 AS20250823 Miss. NETHMINI E.S.K. Group 14

129149 AS20250604 Miss. AMARASINGHE H. Group 14

129291 AS20250264 Miss. HEMINDI W.A.T. Group 14

128760 AS20250726 Miss. KAVINDI H.G.C. Group 14

128900 AS20250540 Mr. HANDUNPURA H.S.M. Group 14

128834 AS20250846 Miss. INDEEWARI W.A.S. Group 14

128350 AS20250810 Miss. RAJAPAKSHA R.N.S. Group 14

129315 AS20250638 Miss. GULAWITA M.C. Group 14

128574 AS20250919 Mr. D.J.M.I.R. SERASINGHE Group 14

128793 AS20250844 Mr. VISHWAJITH I.M.R. Group 14

128692 AS20251019 Mr. YAPARATHNA Y.M.U.B. Group 14

129608 AS20250301 Miss. DE SILVA E.D.K.M. Group 14

129287 AS20250262 Miss. BANDARA W.M.R.G.N.V. Group 14

128323 AS20251004 Miss. THALIRVILY T. Group 14

128536 AS20250426 Miss. WAGASENEVI M.M. Group 14

128934 AS20250177 Miss. WEERASINGHE W.M.J.W. Group 14

128691 AS20250107 Miss. SOMAWEERA S.K. Group 14

128477 AS20250405 Mr. KAVINDA K.K.T. Group 14

128258 AS20250352 Mr. KORALAGE A.M. Group 14

128668 AS20250472 Miss. HETTIARACHCHI O.D. Group 14

128805 AS20250137 Miss. SARATHCHANDRA W.A.N.A. Group 14

129097 AS20250593 Miss. PUNSANDALI A.M.K.N. Group 14

128568 AS20250443 Mr. KARANNAGODA O.G. Group 14

129090 AS20250211 Miss. RANASINGHE R.A.B.L. Group 14

128550 AS20250434 Mr. SILVA K.S.M. Group 14

129056 AS20250745 Miss. HIRUNIKA H.L. Group 14



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

129381 AS20250647 Mr. WIJETHUNGA K.T.D.K.H. Group 14

129125 AS20250599 Mr. UTHPALA G.A.I. Group 14

128450 AS20250819 Miss. PINTO M.S.N. Group 14

129182 AS20250959 Miss. PERERA T.W.N.N. Group 14

128468 AS20250046 Miss. KASUNDARA H.G.H. Group 14

128386 AS20250814 Miss. HIMASHA J.M.D. Group 14

128343 AS20250704 Miss. ABEYSINGHE A.M.S.S. Group 14

129331 AS20250274 Mr. DISSANAYAKE S.D. Group 14

129155 AS20250606 Miss. PRABODANI K.T. Group 14

129075 AS20250587 Mr. CHALIN W.S. Group 14

Sheet: Group 15

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128454 AS20250043 Miss. GUNARATHNE R.W.W.S.K. Group 15

128472 AS20250402 Mr. WICKRAMANAYAKA Y.R. Group 15

129797 AS20250315 Miss. GOONATHILLAKE M.D.S.A. Group 15

129595 AS20250761 Mr. GUNATHILAKE M.D.P.R. Group 15

128534 AS20250825 Miss. THARUSHIKA M.P.D. Group 15

129004 AS20250190 Mr. CALDERA H.P.T.H. Group 15

128861 AS20250945 Mr. N.G.T.G. HEMACHANDRA Group 15

128710 AS20251021 Miss. MASAKORALA K.K. Group 15

129093 AS20250212 Miss. UDUGAMASURIYA H.R. Group 15

129388 AS20250281 Mr. SANDAKELUM K.G.S. Group 15

129088 AS20250210 Miss. GUNARATHNA P.T.D. Group 15

128863 AS20250152 Miss. SAMARAWEERA S.A.S.D. Group 15

129214 AS20250248 Miss. PATHIRANA M.Y.H. Group 15

128457 AS20250820 Mr. PEIRIS P.I.C. Group 15

128561 AS20251014 Mr. RATHNAYAKA R.M.M.B. Group 15

129422 AS20250285 Mr. WIJERATHNA W.D.S.P. Group 15

129130 AS20251038 Mr. DISSANAYAKA G.W.G.C.K. Group 15

128714 AS20250481 Miss. PERERA M.V.S. Group 15

128557 AS20250437 Miss. GAYATHMI P.D. Group 15

129143 AS20250226 Miss. DEWMINI L.K. Group 15



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128500 AS20250412 Miss. NIMANSHI K.A.D.N. Group 15

128204 AS20250001 Miss. SANKALANI P.P.C. Group 15

129167 AS20250751 Miss. JAYAMANNA H.D.D.U. Group 15

129190 AS20250242 Mr. MALEESHA A.K. Group 15

129104 AS20250595 Mr. SANDANAYAKA H.K.S.P. Group 15

128291 AS20250356 Mr. MORAWAKA M.P. Group 15

129300 AS20250265 Mr. PERERA W.M.S.M.L. Group 15

128908 AS20250169 Miss. ALAWATHTHA P.S. Group 15

129359 AS20250278 Mr. KORALAGE I.U. Group 15

128709 AS20250114 Miss. THILAKARATHNA M.G.S.S. Group 15

129424 AS20250287 Mr. DILKITH R.L.I. Group 15

128619 AS20250830 Mr. SHARWAN M.S.A. Group 15

128531 AS20250060 Miss. UTHTHARA L.S. Group 15

128889 AS20250733 Miss. PEHESARI S.K. Group 15

128373 AS20250022 Mr. SAHAN W.V.A.E. Group 15

128602 AS20250077 Miss. SIRIWARDHANA T.I. Group 15

128459 AS20250397 Mr. FERNANDO T.S.P. Group 15

128331 AS20250364 Mr. WANNIARACHCHI R.D. Group 15

128321 AS20250361 Mr. ATHUKORALA A.K.C. Group 15

128690 AS20250477 Mr. THILAKARATHNA H.G.N. Group 15

128551 AS20250720 Miss. SEWMINI W.M.C. Group 15

129256 AS20250630 Mr. SHYAMAL M.G.K. Group 15

129596 AS20250296 Miss. JAYAWARDANE P.A.H.N. Group 15

128655 AS20250469 Miss. UDAYANGANI S.D.B.T. Group 15

129158 AS20250608 Mr. SALGAMA D.S.P. Group 15

129164 AS20250232 Miss. JAYASINGHE D.C. Group 15

129579 AS20250290 Miss. JAYAWARDHANA A.M.N.S. Group 15

128915 AS20250544 Miss. COOREY M.T.S. Group 15

128537 AS20250427 Miss. NIMSARANI A.A.T. Group 15

129565 AS20250657 Mr. AHAMED M.V.I. Group 15

129038 AS20250199 Miss. KARUNADHIKA M.Y. Group 15

128509 AS20250415 Mr. UMAYANGA P.K.H. Group 15

128694 AS20250108 Miss. MUHANDIRAM A.M.I.U. Group 15

128467 AS20250400 Miss. SASMINDEE L.D.O. Group 15

128895 AS20250538 Miss. SAMARASINGHE P.S. Group 15

129274 AS20250634 Mr. CHANDRASEKARA N.K.S.S. Group 15

128725 AS20250932 Mr. ALOKA W.C.D. Group 15



Sheet: Group 16

Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128730 AS20250933 Mr. SIRIWARDENA M.R.A. Group 16

128741 AS20250490 Mr. ANUHAS M.G.S.R. Group 16

129276 AS20250259 Miss. SOYZA J.M.P. Group 16

129826 AS20250318 Miss. SIRAJ F.S. Group 16

128913 AS20250542 Miss. FERNANDO P.N. Group 16

128806 AS20250138 Miss. PATHIRAGE P.P.P.M. Group 16

128504 AS20251011 Mr. LIYANAGE L.S. Group 16

129377 AS20250280 Mr. DESHAPRIYA W.K.S.N. Group 16

128816 AS20250515 Mr. LAKMAL R.H.R.A. Group 16

129046 AS20250744 Miss. ANURUDDHIKA W.S.M. Group 16

129542 AS20250655 Mr. INDEEPA B.R.A.U. Group 16

128808 AS20250140 Miss. NAWARATHNE I.M.A.I. Group 16

129195 AS20250615 Mr. YAPA B.J.T. Group 16

128684 AS20250476 Miss. VIBODI W.K.A.D. Group 16

128716 AS20250837 Mr. RAJITHA RR Group 16

128794 AS20250133 Miss. PERERA K.T.J. Group 16

128893 AS20250536 Miss. ANEESHA M.A. Group 16

128596 AS20250074 Miss. SAVITHMI L.K. Group 16

129369 AS20250878 Mr. DEENATH K.V.A. Group 16

128618 AS20250457 Miss. GALBADAARACHCHI H.D. Group 16

128845 AS20250943 Mr. PERERA U.T.U. Group 16

128458 AS20250396 Mr. WICKRAMAARACHCHI W.A.S.H. Group 16

129116 AS20250863 Miss. RANASINGHA R.A.A.P. Group 16

128605 AS20250078 Miss. BANDARA S.A.S.M. Group 16

129014 AS20251034 Miss. NETHMINI R.H.O. Group 16

128413 AS20250709 Mr. SUDUHETTI S.C. Group 16

128879 AS20250531 Mr. PERERA K.A.P.M. Group 16

128815 AS20250514 Miss. S.P. RAJAKULATHUNGA Group 16

129113 AS20250218 Mr. PERERA M.D.S.S. Group 16

129086 AS20250956 Miss. KASUNDARA K.M. Group 16

128754 AS20250838 Miss. PUVIKA T. Group 16



Reg. No Index No Title Name With Initials Group

128831 AS20250520 Miss. WIMALASENA P.T.S. Group 16

129135 AS20250223 Miss. RAJAPAKSHA R.M.T.P. Group 16

129129 AS20250748 Miss. KANDAMBY L.S.H. Group 16

129787 AS20250313 Miss. RAJAPAKSHA M.I. Group 16

128818 AS20251027 Miss. RANATHUNGA R.M.P.P. Group 16

128728 AS20250486 Mr. NIMSARA J.K.L. Group 16

128631 AS20250086 Miss. MADURAPPERUMA M.A.A.G. Group 16

129159 AS20250229 Miss. FERNANDO B.N.K. Group 16

129606 AS20250300 Miss. DE SILVA S.K.V.D. Group 16

128491 AS20250410 Miss. KUMASARU S.A.E. Group 16

128461 AS20250045 Mr. FERNANDO M.B.C.D. Group 16

128859 AS20250527 Miss. WIJEWARDHANA P.M.T. Group 16

129338 AS20250275 Miss. MANAMPERI M.I.D. Group 16

129045 AS20250580 Mr. PERERA K.S.M. Group 16

128440 AS20250391 Miss. NATHASHA H.N. Group 16

128842 AS20250732 Miss. PERERA S.M.N.S. Group 16

128652 AS20250094 Miss. PATHIRANA H.P.A.S. Group 16

128866 AS20250153 Miss. WEERAKOON D.C.S. Group 16

128924 AS20250948 Miss. SATHSARANI P.K.D.N. Group 16

129151 AS20250228 Miss. WITHANACHCHI N.D. Group 16

129379 AS20250880 Mr. CHINTHANA P.D.D. Group 16

128688 AS20250106 Miss. UBEWARNA S.A. Group 16

128558 AS20250438 Miss. KAVEESHA W.O.D. Group 16

129347 AS20250973 Mr. VIHARA HH Group 16

128830 AS20250519 Mr. MAHAGAMAGE M.T. Group 16

128719 AS20250116 Miss. PERERA B.A.A.P. Group 16


